
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
88 
56 
21 
45 
69 
95 
53 

308 
121 

26 
849 
411 

4 
55 

75 
77 

Name 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Massimo MARONI 
Paolo ODDI 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Paolo MENOSSI 
Eros PACHERA 
Ferdinando PISACANE 
Walter BRUNO 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Heros MENNITO 
Guido VICENZOTTO 
Zeno ZAMBON 

Daniele PETUCCO 
Fabio SIGNORELLI 

Class 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Model/ Engine  
Yamaha R1 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Bmw 

Kawasaki 
A p r i l ia  Tu o n o  1 0 0 0  
Ducati 
Bmw 
Honda 
Honda 

Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
9:30.821 
9:30.904 
9:32.178 
9:43.200 
9:43.272 
9:49.795 
9:49.924 
9:53.654 
9:55.291 

10:05.722 
10:13.311 
10:14.038 
10:24.911 
10:25.345 

Diff 

0.083 
1.357 

12.379 
12.451 
18.974 
19.103 
22.833 
24.470 
34.901 
42.490 
43.217 
54.090 
54.524 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.083 
1.274 

11.022 
0.072 
6.523 
0.129 
3.730 
1.637 

10.431 
7.589 
0.727 

10.873 
0.434 

Best Tm 
1:10.690 
1:10.611 
1:10.737 
1:11.576 
1:11.915 
1:12.889 
1:12.686 
1:12.884 
1:13.195 
1:14.440 
1:15.204 
1:14.690 
1:16.407 
1:16.560 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.083 

Avg. Speed 

118,566 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.611 

Best Speed 

119,811 

Best Lap by 

56 - Massimo GILIOLI 

 

Printed: 01/10/2017 14.26.09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

6° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:15:09 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

01/10/2017 14:15 


